






Blue Diamond® Attachments34

6. Wire Harness Controls

6.3 Bobcat

Pin Description

G Shift the equipment to the left
H Shift the equipment to the right

D + G Decrease the working depth (left)
D + H Increase the working depth (left)
C + G Decrease the working depth (right)
C + H Increase the working depth (right)

E Activation of water pump 
(if equipped)

NOTE: The The control for pin “E” is under relay. 
The first click will power the water pump. The sec-
ond click will turn it off. 

6.4 CASE & New Holland

Pin Description

E Shift the equipment to the left
F Shift the equipment to the right

C + E Decrease the working depth (left)
C + F Increase the working depth (left)
D + E Decrease the working depth (right)
D + F Increase the working depth (right)

J Activation of water pump 
(if equipped)



35Blue Diamond® Attachments

6. Wire Harness Controls

6.5 CAT D XPS / XHP

6.6 CAT D3 XPS / XHP X XE

Pin Description

D Shift the equipment to the left
C Shift the equipment to the right

D + E Decrease the working depth (left)
C + E Increase the working depth (left)
D + F Decrease the working depth (right)
C + F Increase the working depth (right)

C + D 
Press the buttons simultaneously to 

activate the water pump 
(if equipped)

NOTE: The control for pin “C + D” is under relay. 
The first click will power the water pump. The sec-
ond click will turn it off. 

 
IMPORTANT 

Before using the Extreme Duty Series 2 Cold 
Planer, make sure that the electronic control unit 
(ECU) is supplied with a current of +12 volts by 
activating the AUX 8 panel switch. 

Pin Description

D Shift the equipment to the left
C Shift the equipment to the right

D + E Decrease the working depth (left)
C + E Increase the working depth (left)
D + F Decrease the working depth (right)
C + F Increase the working depth (right)

J 
(AUX 8)

Activation of water pump 
(if equipped)

J



Blue Diamond® Attachments36

6. Wire Harness Controls

6.7 Gehl / Manitou / Mustang

6.8 JCB / Volvo — Post 10 / 2010

Pin Description

E Shift the equipment to the left
F Shift the equipment to the right

C + E Decrease the working depth (left)
C + F Increase the working depth (left)
D + E Decrease the working depth (right)
D + F Increase the working depth (right)

A Activation of water pump 
(if equipped)

Pin Description

C Shift the equipment to the left
D Shift the equipment to the right

E + C Decrease the working depth (left)
E + D Increase the working depth (left)
F + C Decrease the working depth (right)
F + D Increase the working depth (right)

H Activation of water pump 
(if equipped)

NOTE: The control for pin “H” is under relay. The 
first click will power the water pump. The second 
click will turn it off. 

 
IMPORTANT 

Before using the Extreme Duty Series 2 Cold 
Planer, make sure that the electronic control unit 
(ECU) is supplied with a current of +12 volts by 
activating the “J” switch. 



37Blue Diamond® Attachments

6. Wire Harness Controls

6.9 JCB / Volvo — New Series 3.x 

6.10 John Deere

Pin Description

C Shift the equipment to the left
F Shift the equipment to the right

C + E Decrease the working depth (left)
C + F Increase the working depth (left)
D + E Decrease the working depth (right)
D + F Increase the working depth (right)

A Activation of water pump 
(if equipped)

Pin Description

E Shift the equipment to the left
D Shift the equipment to the right

G + E Decrease the working depth (left)
G + D Increase the working depth (left)
C + E Decrease the working depth (right)
C + D Increase the working depth (right)

H Activation of water pump 
(if equipped)

NOTE: The control for pin “H” is under relay. The 
first click will power the water pump. The second 
click will turn it off. 



Blue Diamond® Attachments38

6. Wire Harness Controls

6.11 Kubota

6.12 Takeuchi

Pin Description

E Shift the equipment to the left
F Shift the equipment to the right

C + E Decrease the working depth (left)
C + F Increase the working depth (left)
D + E Decrease the working depth (right)
D + F Increase the working depth (right)

A Activation of water pump 
(if equipped)

Pin Description

G Shift the equipment to the left
H Shift the equipment to the right

D + G Decrease the working depth (left)
D + H Increase the working depth (left)
C + G Decrease the working depth (right)
C + H Increase the working depth (right)

E Activation of water pump 
(if equipped)

NOTE: The control for pin “E” is under relay. The 
first click will power the water pump. The second 
click will turn it off. 



39Blue Diamond® Attachments

6. Wire Harness Controls

6.13 Wacker Neuson

6.14 Yanmar

Pin Description

F Shift the equipment to the left
E Shift the equipment to the right

C + F Decrease the working depth (left)
C + E Increase the working depth (left)
D + F Decrease the working depth (right)
D + E Increase the working depth (right)

J Activation of water pump 
(if equipped)

 
IMPORTANT 

Before using the Extreme Duty Series 2 Cold 
Planer, make sure that the electronic control unit 
(ECU) is supplied with a current of +12 volts. Green 
light indicator is flashing. Select position “D” 
on the control panel (see machine’s Operator’s 
Manual).

Pin Description

E Shift the equipment to the left
F Shift the equipment to the right

D + E Decrease the working depth (left)
D + F Increase the working depth (left)
C + E Decrease the working depth (right)
C + F Increase the working depth (right)

A + C (G) Activation of water pump 
(if equipped)

NOTE: The control for pin “A + C” is under relay. 
The first click will power the water pump. The sec-
ond click will turn it off. 



Blue Diamond® Attachments40

7. Parts

7.1 Main Components – Both Models 
8

8

5

5

6

6

3

7

3

4

7

7

4

7

16

31

29

15

10

32
24

23

25

14 13

12

26

11

27 21620

5

9

18
2

1

65

22
28

17

13 14

11

23 30
31

25
24 33

32

26

16

15

10
15

19



41Blue Diamond® Attachments

7. Parts

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 260801 Chassis Pivot Front Plate 1

2 260811 Chassis Pivot Back Plate 1

3 260807 Sideshift Slide Clamp Plate 35mm x 13.5mm x 950mm 2

4 260808 Sideshift Slide Center Spacer Plate 35mm x 13.5mm x 950mm 2

5 — M14 Flat Washer UNI 6592 31

6 — M14 Lock Washer 31

7 260809 Sideshift Slide Poly Plate 60mm x 8mm x 950mm 4

8 — M14 x 2mm x 60mm Bolt Hex Head 20

9 260813 Chassis Mount Plate 1

10 260723 Skid Plate Rear Float Bushing 2

11 260802 Skid Plate Guide Spacer Plate 20mm Thick 2

12 260805 Skid Plate Guide Right Side 1

13 — M10 Lock Washer 10

14 — M10 x 1.5mm x 50mm Bolt Hex Head 10

15 — M12 Lock Washer 17

16 — M12 x 1.75mm x 45mm Bolt Socket Head 6

17 260806 Skid Plate Guide Plate Left Side 1

18 260803 Left Side Motor to Chassis Plate 1

19 — M12 x 1.75mm x 30mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 11

20 260729 Sideshift Cylinder Mount Rod End 1

21 — M14 x 2mm x 30mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 3

22 — M14 x 2mm x 50mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 8

23 — M16 Lock Washer 4

24 — M16 x 2mm x 40mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 4

25 — M16 Flat Washer UNI 6592 4

26 260812 Skid Shoe 2

27 260817 Skid Plate Right Side 1

28 260799 Skid Plate Left Side 1

29 260814 Front of Cut Right Indicator Plate 1

30 260815 Front of Cut Left Indicator Plate 1

31 — M6 Lock Washer 8

32 — M6 x 1mm x 14mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 8

33 — M6 Flat Washer UNI 6592 8

7.1 Main Components — Both Models Cont’d



Blue Diamond® Attachments42

7. Parts

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 40”
QTY

48” 
QTY

1
260816

Chassis Frame Weldment
1 —

260836 — 1

2 — M10 Lock Washer 5 5

3 — M10 Flat Washer UNI 6592 5 5

4 — 8mm Side Mount Retaining Ring 5 5

5 260746 Drum Access Cover Bolt M10 x 45mm Special 5 5

6
260798 Pin 1 —

260834 Drum Access Cover Hinge Pin  — 1

7 — 12mm Retaining Ring External 2 2

8
260800

Drum Access Cover
1 —

260835 — 1

7.2 Frame Components — Both Models

6

4

3
2

5

8

7

48” Frame
40” Frame

1

7



43Blue Diamond® Attachments

7. Parts

7.3 40” Depth Components

22

23

16

17
14

14

16

23
16

17

14

6

7

5

24

1

2

1
1

2

1 4

4 1

10

3

2

1

14

16

7
6

7

20

6

19

22
14

16
17

11
16

14

9

21
22

18
14

13
8

12

11
14

15



Blue Diamond® Attachments44

7. Parts

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 260712 Depth Adjustment Shaft Guide Ring 50mm ID x 55mm OD x 15mm 6

2 260749 Depth Adjustment Shaft Spacer 3mm Thick 3

3 — Grease Nipple 3

4 — 50mm Retaining Ring External 2

5 260731 Skid Plate Top Float Bushing 2

6 — M8 Lock Washer 11

7 — M8 x 1.25mm x 40mm Bolt Hex Head 8

8 — Depth Adjustment Shaft Right Side 1

9 — Depth Adjustment Shaft Left Side 1

10 — Grease Nipple 1

11 260766 Depth Cylinder 50mm Bore x 30mm Rod x 180mm Stroke x 370mm Retracted Length 2

12 — Spacer 1

13 — Pin 1

14 — 25mm Retaining Ring External 8

15 — Bush 1

16 — Bush 6

17 — Pin 3

18 260776 Depth Adjusment Indicator Plate 1

19 — M8 Flat Washer UNI 6592 3

20 — M8 x 1.25mm x 20mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 3

21 — Depth Indicator Arm Left Side 1

22 — M8 x 1.25mm x 8mm Set Screw Flat Tip 4

23 — Depth Cylinder Spacer 5mm Thick 25mm ID x 44mm OD 4

24 260818 Depth Adjustment Shaft Spacer 3mm Thick 1

7.3 40” Depth Components Cont’d



45Blue Diamond® Attachments

7. Parts

7.4 48” Depth Components

9
12

137
10

9

14

1412

11
12

21
21

16

19

8

15

12

18

21

5

17
521

18

6
4 12 14

22 22 14

15 12

2

1

12

14

22
22

14
15

12

4 5

6

20

17

1

23



Blue Diamond® Attachments46

7. Parts

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 260712 Depth Adjustment Shaft Guide Ring 50mm ID x 55mm OD x 15mm 8

2 260749 Depth Adjustment Shaft Spacer 3mm Thick 3

3 — 50mm Retaining Ring External 2

4 260731 Skid Plate Top Float Bushing 2

5 — M8 Lock Washer 11

6 — M8 x 1.25mm x 40mm Bolt Hex Head 8

7 — Depth Adjustment Shaft Right Side 1

8 — Depth Adjustment Shaft Left Side 1

9 260766 Depth Cylinder 50mm Bore x 30mm Rod x 180mm Stroke x 370mm Retracted Length 2

10 — Spacer 1

11 — Pin 1

12 — 25mm Retaining Ring External 8

13 — Bush 1

14 — Bush 6

15 — Pin 3

16 260776 Depth Adjustment Indicator Plate 1

17 — M8 Flat Washer UNI 6592 3

18 — M8 x 1.25mm x 20mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 3

19 — Depth Indicator Arm Left Side 1

20 — Depth Indicator Arm Right Side 1

21 — M8 x 1.25mm x 8mm Set Screw Flat Tip 4

22 — Depth Cylinder Spacer 5mm Thick 25mm ID x 44mm OD 4

23 260818 Depth Adjustment Shaft Spacer 3mm THick 1

7.4 48” Depth Components Cont’d



47Blue Diamond® Attachments

7. Parts

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 — M20 x 2.5mm Nylock Nut DIN 982 2

2 — Grease Nipple 2

3 — 5mm x M20 x 65mm Flat Washer Zinc Plated 4

4 — 25mm Retaining Ring External 2

5 — Tilt Shock Absorber 1

6 — Washer 2

7 — Disc Spring 20mm ID 2

8 — M20 x 2.5mm x 60mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 2

9 — M20 x 2.5mm Nylock Nut DIN 985 2

7.5 48” Tilting Components
1

3

8

8

7
6

7

6

2 9

3

4

4

5

9

3
2



Blue Diamond® Attachments48

7. Parts

7.6 Drum Components — Both Models

5
1

2

3

4

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 40”
QTY

48” 
QTY

1
—

Drum Weldment
1 —

— — 1

2 260804 Motor to Drum Mount Flange 1 1

3 — M16 Lock Washer 12 12

4 — M16 x 2mm x 40mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 12 12

5

260000 Straight Tooth

78 90

260001 Grooved Tooth

260004 Concrete Tooth

260006 Diamond PCD Tooth

260007 Smooth Tapered Asphalt Tooth



49Blue Diamond® Attachments

7. Parts

7.7 Left Side Mount Components — Both Models

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 40”
QTY

48” 
QTY

1 — M10 Flat Washer UNI 6592 8 8

2 260782 Mount Weldment 1850mm Wide 1 1

3 260786 Hose Support Cover Plate 1 1

4 260730 Top Step Weldment 1 1

5 260725 Hose Guide Ring 1 1

6 260720 Side Step Weldment 1 1

7 — M10 x 1.5mm x 20mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 2 2

8 — M10 Spring Lock Washer DIN 6796 2 2

9 — M8 Spring Lock Washer DIN 6796 2 2

10 — M8 x 1.25mm x 16mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 2 2

11 — M10 x 1.5mm x 35mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 5 5

12 — 2.5mm x M10 x 30mm Flat Washer UNI 6593 2 2

11

1

10
9

4

12

11
5

3

8
7

2

6



Blue Diamond® Attachments50

7. Parts

7.8 Motor Components

3

2

7

1

4
5

5

6

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 40”
QTY

48” 
QTY

1 — M16 Lock Washer 10 10

2
—

Motor
1 —

— — 1

3 — Motor 1 1

4 — M16 x 2mm x 45mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 10 10

5 — M16 Flat Washer UNI 6592 20 20

6 — M16 x 2mm x 55mm Bolt Hex Head 10 10

7 — M16 x 2mm Nylock Nut DIN 982 10 10



51Blue Diamond® Attachments

7. Parts

7.9 Sideshift Components — Both Models

2

1

2

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 40”
QTY

48” 
QTY

1 — Sideshift Cylinder 60mm Bore x 30mm Rod x 557 Stroke x 913mm Retracted 
Length with 115mm Extra Rod Length 1 1

2 — M30 x 1.5mm x 11mm Nut Nylon Insert Bearing Locknut 2 2



Blue Diamond® Attachments52

7. Parts

7.10 Machine Hoses Left Side — Both Models

8

4

3
5

2

5 1

6

7

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 40”
QTY

48” 
QTY

1 — Quick Connection 1 1

2 — Quick Connection 1 1

3 — Quick Connection 1 1

4 295010-M08JIC-M08ORB Hydraulic Straight Fitting Male #8 JIC x Male #8 O–Ring Boss 1 1

5 295010-M12JIC-M10ORB Hydraulic Straight Fitting Male #12 JIC x Male #10 ORB 2 2

6 — Hose 1 1

7 — Hose 1 1

8 260787 Case Drain Machine Hose 2600mm OAL 1/2” ID 90 Degree Female #8 O–Ring 
Face Seal Swivel to Female #8 JIC Swivel 1 1



53Blue Diamond® Attachments

7. Parts

7.11 G4 Block Components — Both Models

10

9

12

11

8

24

22

2 1

15

23

19

5

20

21

17 3 7

4

16

144

6

18

13

23



Blue Diamond® Attachments54

7. Parts

7.11 G4 Block Components — Both Models Cont’d
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 40”

QTY
48” 
QTY

1 — M10 Lock Washer 4 4

2 — M10 Flat Washer UNI 6592 4 4

3 — M14 Flat Washer UNI 6592 2 2

4 — M10 Spring Lock Washer DIN 6796 5 5

5 — M10 x 1.5mm Nylock Nut DIN 982 2 2

6 260771 Manifold Valve Block Cover 1 1

7 260777 Diverter Valve Mount Bracket 1 1

8 260788 Manifold Valve Block 1 1

9 — Hydraulic 90 Degree Fitting Male #6 O–Ring Face Seal x Male #6 O–Ring Boss 
Long 2 2

10 — Hydraulic 90 Degree Fitting Male #6 ORFS x Male #6 O–Ring Boss 4 4

11 — Hydraulic 90 Degree Fitting Male #12 ORFS x Male #16 O–Ring Boss 1 1

12 295010-M12FS-M16ORB Hydraulic Straight Fitting Male #12 O–Ring Face Seal x Male #16 O–Ring Boss 1 1

13 260773 Transducer Tee Fitting with #6 ORB Ports Male #12 ORFS to Male #12 ORFS to 
Female #16 ORFS 1 1

14 — M10 x 1.5mm x 45mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 2 2

15 — M10 x 1.5mm x 25mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 4 4

16 — M10 x 1.5mm x 16mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 1 1

17 295010-M08FS-M08FSBH Hydraulic Straight Fitting Male #8 O–Ring Face Seal x Male #8 Bulkhead O–Ring 
Face Seal 1 1

18 260789 Adhesive Foam Strip 40mm x 10mm x 165mm Long 1 1

19 260774 Pressure Sensor 3–Pin Connector 1 1

20 260790 Electronic Control Unit 1 1

21 — Screw 3 3

22 — M5 x 0.8mm Nylock Nut DIN 985 3 3

23 260791 Manifold Valve Block Assembly with Fittings 1 1

24 — Cable 1 1



55Blue Diamond® Attachments

7. Parts

7.12 Hydraulic Motor Components — Both Models

10

48” Model40” Model

48” Only

1
9

8

13

8

1
12

11

13

8

1
12

11

17
19

18

6

4

14

2

16 11
3

15

2

7

5

4

6



Blue Diamond® Attachments56

7. Parts

7.12 Hydraulic Motor Components — Both Models Cont’d
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 40”

QTY
48” 
QTY

1 — M8 Lock Washer 2 3

2 — Hydraulic 45 Degree Fitting Male #10 O–Ring Face Seal to Male #12 BSPP 2 2

3 295020-M08FS-M06BSPPW Hydraulic 45 Degree Fitting Male #8 O–Ring Face Seal x Male #6 BSPP Washer 
Seal 1 1

4 295010-M12FS-M12BSPPW Hydraulic Straight Fitting Male #12 O–Ring Face Seal x Male #12 BSPP Washer 
Seal 2 2

5 295010-M08FS-M06BSPPW Hydraulic Straight Fitting Male #8 O–Ring Face Seal x Male #6 BSPP Washer Seal 1 1

6 295050-M12FS-F12FS-M12FS Hydraulic Tee Fitting Male #12 O–Ring Face Seal x Female #12 O–Ring Face Seal 
Swivel x Male #12 O–Ring Face Seal 2 2

7 295050-M08FS-F08FS-M08FS Hydraulic Tee Fitting Male #8 O–Ring Face Seal x Female #8 O–Ring Face Seal 
Swivel x Male #8 O–Ring Face Seal 1 1

8 — M8 Flat Washer UNI 6592 3 3

9 260819 Right Side Motor Hose Clamp Plate 1 1

10 — M8 x 1.25mm x 60mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 1 1

11 — Double Hose Clamp Plastic Collar for Motor Hoses 2 4

12 — Double Hose Clamp Bolt Plate 1 2

13 — M8 x 1.25mm x 65mm Bolt Hex Head Fully Threaded 1 2

14
—

Flexible Hose
1 —

— — 1

15
—

Flexible Hose
1  —

— — 1

16
260821 Right Side Motor Case Drain Hose 1780mm OAL 1/2” ID Straight Female #8 O–Ring 

Face Seal Swivel to 45 Degree Female #8 O–Ring Face Seal Swivel 1 —

— Right Side Motor Case Drain Hose 2030mm OAL 1/2” ID 45 Degree Female #8 O–
Ring Face Seal Swivel to 45 Degree Female #8 O–Ring Face Seal Swivel  — 1

17 — Flexible Hose 1 1

18 — Flexible Hose 1 1

19
— Left Side Motor Case Drain Hose with Sleeve 1100mm OAL 1/2” ID 90 Degree Fe-

male #10 O–Ring Face Seal Swivel to Straight Female #8 O–Ring Face Seal Swivel 1 —

— Left Side Motor Case Drain Hose with Sleeve 1150mm OAL 1/2” ID 90 Degree Fe-
male #8 O–Ring Face Seal Swivel to Straight Female #8 O–Ring Face Seal Swivel — 1



57Blue Diamond® Attachments

7. Parts

7.13 Hydraulic Sideshift Components — Both Models

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 40”
QTY

48” 
QTY

1 260822 Sideshift Cylinder Retract Hose with Sleeve 750mm OAL 1/4” ID Straight Female 
#6 O–Ring Face Seal x 90 Degree Female #6 O–Ring Face Seal 1 1

2
260823 Depth Cylinder Left Retract Hose with Sleeve 2500mm OAL 1/4” ID Straight Fe-

male #6 O–Ring Face Seal x Straight Female #6 O–Ring Face Seal 1 —

260837 Depth Cylinder Right Retract Hose with Sleeve 2700mm OAL 1/4” ID Straight Fe-
male #6 O–Ring Face Seal x Straight Female #6 O–Ring Face Seal — 1

3 260824 Sideshift Cylinder Extend Hose with Sleeve 440mm OAL 1/4” ID 90 Degree Female 
#6 O–Ring Face Seal x Straight Female #6 O–Ring Face Seal 1 1

4 260831 Depth Cylinder Left Extend Hose with Sleeve 1440mm OAL 1/4” ID 90 Degree 
Female #6 O–Ring Face Seal x Straight Female #6 O–Ring Face Seal 1 1

5 260832 Depth Cylinder Left Retract Hose with Sleeve 1530mm OAL 1/4” ID Straight Female 
#6 O–Ring Face Seal x Straight Female #6 O–Ring Face Seal 1 1

6
260833 Depth Cylinder Right Extend Hose with Sleeve 2400mm OAL 1/4” ID Straight Fe-

male #6 O–Ring Face Seal x 90 Degree Female #6 O–Ring Face Seal 1 —

260838 Depth Cylinder Right Extend Hose with Sleeve 2520mm OAL 1/4” ID 90 Degree 
Female #6 O–Ring Face Seal x Straight Female #6 O–Ring Face Seal — 1

6

2

5

1
4

3



Blue Diamond® Attachments58

7. Parts

7.14 40” Water Kit Components

1

11

10

8

9

6

4

4

6

4

3

13

5

7
12

14

2

15

16

17

18

19



59Blue Diamond® Attachments

7. Parts

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 260767 Water Kit Nozzle Assembly 4

2 260810 Water Kit Manifold Tee 2

3 — Plug 1

4 260783 Water Kit Hose 7.5mm ID x 10mm OD 1

5 260784 Water Kit Hose 10mm ID x 15mm OD 1

6 — Hose Clamp 10mm – 16mm OD 2

7 — Joint 1

8 — Joint 1

9 — Copper Sealing Washer 1/4” BSPP 1

10 — Quick Connection 1

11 — Water Kit Coupler Dust Cap 1

12 — M4 x 0.7mm x 40mm Bolt Socket Head 2

13 — M4 Flat Washer UNI 6592 2

14 — M4 Lock Washer 2

15 — Joint 1

16 260765 Water Kit Nozzle Body 1

17 — Water Kit Nozzle Filter 1

18 — Water Kit Nozzle Spray Tip 95 Degree Spread 0.66mm Orifice 1

19 — Ring Nut 1

7.14 40” Water Kit Components Cont’d



Blue Diamond® Attachments60

7. Parts

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 260007 Smooth Tapered Asphalt Tooth 10

2 — Tooth Removal Pick Tool 1

3 260764 Motor Case Overpressure Safety Cover O–Ring 1

4 260772 Motor Case Overpressure Safety Cover Plate 1

5 — Tooth Removal Forked Tool 1

7.13 24” Tool Kit

5

1

2

3

4



QUALITY | DEPENDABILITY | INTEGRITY

Blue Diamond® Attachments
4512 Anderson Road, Knoxville, TN 37918

888-376-7027


